
Date Start Facility Home Away

Saturday 04/13/2024 6:50 PM Dublin 1 The Eh Team Comets

Sunday 04/14/2024 9:20 AM Dublin 1 CU Locomotives Hilliard

Saturday 04/20/2024 7:10 PM Easton 2 Comets The Eh Team

Saturday 04/20/2024 8:20 PM Easton 2 Hilliard CU Locomotives

Sunday 04/21/2024 12:20 PM Dublin 2 The Eh Team Hilliard

Sunday 04/28/2024 3:30 PM Easton 2 Comets CU Locomotives

Sunday 04/28/2024 4:40 PM Easton 2 Hilliard the Eh Team

Saturday 05/04/2024 4:10 PM Easton 1 Comets Hilliard

Saturday 05/04/2024 5:20 PM Easton 1 CU Locomotives The Eh Team

Saturday 05/11/2024 3:40 PM Dublin 2 The Eh Team Hilliard

Saturday 05/11/2024 4:50 PM Dublin 2 Comets CU Locomotives

Saturday 05/18/2024 3:10 PM North 3 CU Locomotives Comets

Saturday 05/18/2024 4:20 PM North 3 The Eh Team Hilliard

Saturday 05/25/2024 2:20 PM Dublin 1 CU Locomotives The Eh Team

Saturday 05/25/2024 3:30 PM Dublin 1 Comets Hilliard

Saturday 06/01/2024 3:10 PM Easton 2 The Eh Team Comets

Saturday 06/01/2024 4:20 PM Easton 2 CU Locomotives Hilliard
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